ALBUQUERQUE YOUTH
SYMPHONY PROGRAM

Ensemble

Youth Symphony (YS)

Youth Orchestra (YO)

Youth Concert Orchestra (YCO)

Junior Symphony (JS)

Junior Orchestra (JO)

Junior String Orchestra (JSO) 2nd semester only
Junior Band (JB) 2nd semester only

Preparatory String Orchestra (PSO)
Elementary String Project | (ESP 1)
Elementary String Project I (ESP 1)

TUITION AND FEES:

Tuition
$775
$775
$650
$590
$590
$295
$295
$460
$460
$460

2022-2023



