

TUITION AND FEES:

2022-2023

Ensemble	Tuition
Youth Symphony (YS)	\$775
Youth Orchestra (YO)	\$775
Youth Concert Orchestra (YCO)	\$650
Junior Symphony (JS)	\$590
Junior Orchestra (JO)	\$590
Junior String Orchestra (JSO) 2nd semester only	\$295
Junior Band (JB) 2nd semester only	\$295
Preparatory String Orchestra (PSO)	\$460
Elementary String Project I (ESP I)	\$460
Elementary String Project II (ESP II)	\$460